
LOT 6 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1266-2491, WD 1427-909, WD 15

BARBER SHAYNE/BARBER BROOKE
244 SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/06/2025 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

282,957
1,440
35,000

319,397
0

319,397
HX HB 50,722

268,675
319,397

0

322,314

1507/1469 2/05/2024 WD Q I 01 372,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PFS SOLUTIONS, INC

BARBER SHAYNE

1427/909 12/30/2020 WD Q V 05 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DECKER DANIEL B & JEA

PFS SOLUTIONS, INC
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000041909 New Residential C 155,610 05/13/2021

2025HX Base Yr

244 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,998 130.3533 146.00 291,708 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1633

BAS 1,633 100 2023 1,633 231,265

FGR 492 55 2023 271 38,379

FOP 120 30 2023 36 5,098

FOP 194 30 2023 58 8,214

2,439 1,998 282,957

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,20] W21 S3 W11 S2 W16 N5 W12 S14 W2 S6
E2 S14 E5 E25 N5 E9 N6 E15 N5 E6 N18 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,38] W6 S5 W15 S6 S16 E21 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=38,17] W27 S8 E16 N2 E11 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=4,54] E20 S6 W20 N6 $
.
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2023
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


